
 

資料４-２ 

 

審査請求件数（審議会への諮問件数）と処理状況の推移 

 

 

 
平成 30 

年度 

令和元 

年度 

令和２ 

年度 

令和３ 

年度 

令和４ 

年度 

令和５ 

年度 

過 年 度 

繰越件数 

40 

(４) 

35 

(８) 

157 

(104) 

377 

(270) 

450 

(336) 

306 

(257) 

新規件数 
12 

(４) 

142 

(101) 

246 

(172) 

121 

(86) 

17 

 

44 

 

諮問件数 
52 

(８) 

177 

(109) 

403 

(276) 

498 

(356) 

467 

(336) 

350 

(257) 

処理件数 
13 

 

15 

(５) 

18 

 

44 

(20) 

161 

(79) 

57 

（10） 

答申数 
６ 

 

14 

(５) 

10 

 

12 

(２) 

26 

(６) 

29 

（２） 

取下げ 

件数 

４ 

 

５ 

 

８ 

(６) 

４ 

 

０ 

 

０ 

 

年度末 

件数 

35 

(８) 

157 

(104) 

377 

(270) 

450 

(336) 

306 

(257) 

293 

(247) 

   （  ）内は同一人による請求 

 


