

審査請求件数（審議会への諮問件数）と処理状況の推移

	平成 30 年度	令和元 年度	令和 2 年度	令和 3 年度	令和 4 年度	令和 5 年度
過 年 度 繰越件数	40 (4)	35 (8)	157 (104)	377 (270)	450 (336)	306 (257)
新規件数	12 (4)	142 (101)	246 (172)	121 (86)	17	44
諮問件数	52 (8)	177 (109)	403 (276)	498 (356)	467 (336)	350 (257)
処理件数	13	15 (5)	18	44 (20)	161 (79)	57 (10)
答申数	6	14 (5)	10	12 (2)	26 (6)	29 (2)
取下げ 件数	4	5	8 (6)	4	0	0
年度末 件数	35 (8)	157 (104)	377 (270)	450 (336)	306 (257)	293 (247)

() 内は同一人による請求